
 

Coaching Directory 
Sport Head Coach Email Address 

Fall Sports   

Volleyball -Boys Steve Cryan scryan6390@outlook.com 

Volleyball-Girls 8th Carl Osorio mhelvinosorio@gmail.com 

Volleyball-Girls 7th Jessica Moore jmobmx77@gmail.com 
Volleyball-Girls 6th Emme Chu emmemchu@gmail.com 
Cross Country Matt King matt1nlam@aol.com 
Soccer-Boys Bret Whitford bwhitford@carmelunified.org 
Soccer-Girls Jeff Honda jhonda4jandj@gmail.com 
Winter Sports   

Basketball-8th Boys Jake Glazier jglazier@carmelunfied.org 
Basketball-7th Boys Brodie Greer brodegreer@aol.com 
Basketball-6th Boys Jeff Nakamura jnakamura@carmelunified.org 
Basketball-8th Girls Kevin Price kevinsprice73@gmail.com 
Basketball-7th Girls James Tarantino jdtarantino5@gmail.com 
Basketball-6th Girls Matt Davis matt.davis.dev@gmail.com 
Spring Sports   

Tennis-A team David Watson davidmwatson@comcast.net 
Tennis-B team   
Track Darrell Steely dsteely@carmelunified.org 
Wrestling Shadd Madsen shaddmadsen@gmail.com 
Golf Justin Russo russogolf18@gmail.com 

 


